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BIODATA
1. Name of the Faculty Mr. Gokulkannan A.
2. ID Card No. U2900 ERP No.: U2900
3. Designation Asst. Prof.
4. Department Tamil
5. Date of Birth 26/02/1999 Age: 25
6. Gender Male
7. Religion Hindu ‘
8. Community MBC Caste: Navithar ;
9. Date of Joining 16.04.2024 3
10. Residential Address 30/9, Valli Magilagam,  Blood Group : O+Ve
Merkkukaradu, Vettaikarankovil,
Gobichettipalayam (Tk), Erode- 638476.
11. Aadhaar No. 427748674093
12. Pan No. CGFPG2535R
13. Mobile No. 9578817549
14. eMail ID Official gokulkannan.angappan@kahedu.edu.in
15. eMail ID personal kannanedu3@gmail.com
16. Qualification
S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &_Year
of Passing
1. Ph. D. Tamil Literature Bharathiar Universtiy - - Doing
2. M. Phil. - - - - -
3. PG M.A (Tamil Literature) | Tamil Univeristy 82% First May - 2021
4. UG B.A (Tamil Literature) Bharathiar University 75% First April -2019
5. 12t - State Board 68% First March - 2016
6. 10" - State Board 79% First March - 2014
7. SLET /NET | NET - Tamil UGC - - December - 2019
8. Others
17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce
18. Date of Joining teaching profession 29/11/2021
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE 05 Months
Position held KAHE Duration Years of
From To experience
Till Date
KAHE 16.04.2024 | (21.08.202 | 05 Months
4)
KASC
20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution
Position held Name of the College / University Duration Years of
From To experience
Asst. Prof. in Tamil | 2K-K Nataraja College of Arts & | 4 11 5091 | 27.07.2022 | 08 Months
Science, Kumarapalayam.
Asst. Prof. in Tamil | R National College of Arts & 28.07.2022 | 09.04.2024 | OL Y. 09
Science, Erode Months
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Position held Name of the Industry

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Total Research article published

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

of publications in SCI / SCIE/WoS

of publications in Scopus

of publications in Peer reviewed Journal
of Book published

of Book chapter published

of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)
h-index
i10-index

No.

of conference / seminars attended

Details of research grants / projects received
Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)
Person with Disability

Note:

HOD

01

: Total:
: Total:
: Total:

01

Dean

International:
International:
International:

National:
National:
01 National:

Signature of the Faculty
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