

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@kahedu.edu.in

BIODATA

1. Name of the Faculty : Mr. Gokulkannan A.

2. ID Card No. : U2900 ERP No.: U2900

3. Designation : Asst. Prof.4. Department : Tamil

5. Date of Birth : 26/02/1999 Age: 25

6. Gender : Male 7. Religion : Hindu

8. Community : MBC Caste: Navithar

9. Date of Joining : 16.04.2024

10. Residential Address : 30/9, Valli Magilagam, Blood Group : O+Ve

Merkkukaradu, Vettaikarankovil,

Gobichettipalayam (Tk), Erode- 638476.

 11. Aadhaar No.
 :
 427748674093

 12. Pan No.
 :
 CGFPG2535R

 13. Mobile No.
 :
 9578817549

14. eMail ID Official : gokulkannan.angappan@kahedu.edu.in

15. eMail ID personal : kannanedu3@gmail.com

Qualification



S. No.	Degree	Subject	University/Board	%	Class	Month & Year of Passing
1.	Ph. D.	Tamil Literature	Bharathiar Universtiy	-	-	Doing
2.	M. Phil.	-	-	-	-	-
3.	PG	M.A (Tamil Literature)	Tamil Univeristy	82%	First	May - 2021
4.	UG	B.A (Tamil Literature)	Bharathiar University	75%	First	April -2019
5.	12 th	-	State Board	68%	First	March - 2016
6.	10 th	-	State Board	79%	First	March - 2014
7.	SLET / NET	NET - Tamil	UGC	-	-	December - 2019
8.	Others					

17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce :

18. Date of Joining teaching profession : 29/11/2021
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE : 05 Months

Position held	КАНЕ	Dura	Years of	
		From	To	experience
	КАНЕ	16.04.2024	Till Date (21.08.202 4)	05 Months
	KASC			

20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution

<u> </u>	8 7				
Position held	Name of the College / University	Dura	Years of		
r osition neta	Name of the Conege / Oniversity	From	То	experience	
Asst. Prof. in Tamil	J.K.K. Nataraja College of Arts & Science, Kumarapalayam.	29.11.2021	27.07.2022	08 Months	
Asst. Prof. in Tamil	RD National College of Arts & Science, Erode	28.07.2022	09.04.2024	01 Yr. 09 Months	

Enable | Enlighten | Enrich KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION (Deemed to be University)

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University)

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

(Deemed to be University)
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

21. l	Industrial Experience	:
-------	-----------------------	---

Position held Nam	Name of the Industry			Duration		Years of	
1 Osition field I vali	rvaine of the moustry			From	То	experience	
22. Total Research article pub	lished	:	01				
23. No. of publications in SCI		:					
24. No. of publications in Sco		:					
25. No. of publications in Pee	•	:					
26. No. of Book published		: Total:			International:		National:
27. No. of Book chapter publi	shed	: Total:			International:		National:
28. No. of papers presented		: Total:			International:	01	National:
29. Google Scholar Citation (Latest)	:					
30. h-index		:					
31. i10-index		:					
32. No. of conference / seminary	ars attended	:	01				
33. Details of research grants	/ projects received	:					
34. Patents (if any)		:					
35. Consultancy services offer	red (if any)	:					
36. Person with Disability		:					
						Signature	of the Facult
						Signature	or the racul
HOD			Dear				

Note: Biodata should not exceed two pages (Back-to-back printout copy to be submitted), Soft copy as word file also to be submitted through respective Dean

Font: Times new Roman; Size 10